T: 01707 663 883 | F: 01707 663 882 | W: www.orlight.com
The Impact range derives its name from its initial design concept. A high output LED
chipset embedded in superior grade aluminium and finished with durable IP68 seal
makes the Impact range ideal for extreme applications. Available in various lengths
and with just a 12mm width and 6mm depth. This small product imprint allows the
impact to be used in almost any circumstances. Available in both
Warm and Cool White, with a Lumen output of up to 1000Lm per meter.
ORLRPV1218  - 18W: SUITABLE FOR LENGTHS UP TO 1M
ORLRPV1235 - 35W: SUITABLE FOR 2M LENGTH
MALE
JACK PLUG READY
FOR DRIVER
1M
RUBBER FLEX
SEALED IN TO
FIXTURE
FEMALE
JACK PLUG
IMPACT200WW 200MM  3W   220LM   73LPW
IMPACT500WW 500MM  6W   500LM   83LPW
IMPACT1000WW 1000MM 12W   900LM   75LPW
IMPACT2000WW 2000MM 24W   1700LM   70LPW
IMPACT200CW 200MM  3W   240LM   80LPW
IMPACT500CW 500MM  6W   550LM   91LPW
IMPACT1000CW 1000MM 12W   1100LM   91LPW
IMPACT2000CW 2000MM 24W   1900LM   79LPW
PRODUCT CODE
PRODUCT CODE
LENGTH
MM
POWER
CONS
LUMENS
TYPICAL
LUMENS PER
WATT
COOL WHITE 5500K
WARM WHITE 3000K
SEALED
END
IP68 IMPACT RESISTANT
EPOXY
HIGH POWER
SMD 5050 CHIPSET
HIGH GRADE
ALUMINIUM HOUSING FIXING CLIP
2000MM
1000MM
200MM
500MM